AH Finals Exam Schedule

2016-17

The 2016-2017 school year is coming to an end and AH will be using three different
schedules for the last two weeks of the school year. We have changed the Thursday
Collaboration Schedule on May 18t to Office Hours that allow students to visit

teachers in their classrooms.

Week of May 15-19 (No Thursday Collaboration Schedule this week)

* Monday, May 15 will use regular bell schedule
* Tuesday, May 16 will use regular bell schedule
* Wednesday, May 17 will use regular bell schedule

Thursday, May 18
Office Hours

Period 1—7:09-7:54am
Period 2—8:00-9:20am
Brunch—9:20-9:35am
Period 3—9:41-11:01am
Lunch—11:01-11:31am
Period 4—11:37-12:57pm
Office Hours—1:03-3:00pm
*Teachers will be available in their

classrooms to assist students for
upcoming Final exams

Friday, May 19
Staff Meeting Day

Period 1— 7:09-7:54am
Period 5— 8:00-9:20am
Brunch—9:20-9:35am
Period 6—9:41-11:01am
Lunch—11:01-11:31am
Period 7—11:37-12:57pm

Staff Meeting—1:03-3:00pm
*All offices will be closed by 1:15pm

How will this im}orove student [earm’ng?



Week of May 22-26 (Grades 9-11 will be present)

* Monday, May 22 will be a regular bell schedule

* Friday, May 26 is a Teacher In-Service Day

* Graduation Ceremony is on Wednesday, May 24t from 6:00-7:30pm in the
football stadium.

Tuesday, May 23 Wednesday, May 24
Final Exams 9-11 Grades Final Exams 9-11 Grades
Period 1—7:00-7:54am Period 1—7:00-7:54am
Period 2—8:00-10:05am Period 4—8:00-10:05am
Brunch—10:05-10:20am Brunch—10:05-10:20am
Period 3—10:26-12:31pm Period 5—10:26-12:31pm
Thursday, May 25

Final Exams 9-11 Grades
Period 6—8:00-10:05am
Brunch—10:05-10:20am

Period 7—10:26-12:31pm

How will this improve student [earm’ng?



